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Gymnastics Training Calendar 2020/21


	School term
	Club opens
	Club closes

	Summer
	Monday 7 September 2020
	Saturday 24 October 2020

	Autumn mid-term
	Monday 2 November 2020
	Saturday 19 December 2020

	End of Christmas
	Monday 4 January 2021
	Saturday 13 February 2021

	Spring mid-term
	Monday 22nd February 2021
	Thursday 1st April 2021

	EASTER HOLIDAY SESSIONS
	6th,7th, 8th & 9th April 2019
	Provisional dates TBC

	End of April break
	Saturday 19th April 2021
	Saturday 24th April 2021

	May bank holiday
	Tuesday 4th May 2021
	Saturday 29th May 2021

	Summer mid-term
	Saturday 5th June 2021
	Saturday 24th July 2021

	SUMMER HOLIDAY SESSIONS 1
	28th, 29th, 30th July
	Provisional dates TBC

	SUMMER HOLIDAY SESSIONS 2
	16th, 17th, 18th, 19th, 20th, 21st August
	Provisional dates TBC

	End of Summer
	Monday 6th September 2021
	 TBC




